

British Columbia Genealogical Society Affiliate Membership Application

Mailing Address: Box 88054, Lansdown Centre, Richmond, BC, V6X 3T6 CANADA

T: 604.502.9119 (BCGS Genealogical Library)

www.bcgs.ca / membership@bcgs.ca

BCGS Genealogical Library 211 – 12837 – 76th Avenue, Surrey, BC, V3V 2V3 BCGS Annual Membership Fees are non-refundable

2024 BCGS Affiliate Membership

If you are a genealogical society or organization based in British Columbia and would like information about the benefits of a **BCGS Affiliate** membership to your group and how to join, please contact membership @bcgs.ca

Application Type: Renewal New Please Note: BCGS Membership Year is from 01 January to 31 December			
Organization Information:			
Organization Name		Membership No. (if renewing)	
		A-	
		A-	
Organization Mailing Address. (include Town/City)		Postal Code	
Organization Email	Organization P	Phone No.	
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	organization i nono vo.		
Contact Information:			
Contact Name	Position		
Contact Email	Contact Phone	2 No	
Contact Email	Contact Tions	5110.	
Annual Cost of BCGS Affiliate membership: \$65.00			
Payment Method:			
If you wish to pay via PayPal – Please complete the form on-line at www.bcgs.ca			
IMPORTANT – PLEASE READ			
IMPORTANT - PLEASE READ			
Canadian Anti-Spam Legislation (CASL) came into effect on 1 July 2014, which required the British Columbia Genealogical Society (BCGS) to have consent from its members to contact them electronically. By providing your email address and signature with this membership application you are granting permission for the BCGS to communicate with you by electronic means. By submitting a signed written request to membership@bcgs.ca , members may unsubscribe from receiving electronic content from the BCGS at any time. We appreciate your support. Please note that The British Columbia Genealogist, the BCGS monthly Newsletter, the weekly GenBlast and other important notifications are delivered electronically to members.			
Privacy Policy : The BCGS is committed to protecting the personal privacy of all its members, volunteers, friends and visitors. Personal information collected by BCGS is used for Society purposes only, to inform and contact members and volunteers, to electronically deliver <i>The British Columbia Genealogist</i> , the BCGS monthly <i>Newsletter</i> , and the weekly GenBlast, to process and send out publication orders and to reply to inquiries from Members and the public. Member's personal information will not be sold or leased.			
Note: Photographs taken at member meetings by our BCGS photographers, as a record of the meetings may appear in BCGS publications. Those who do not want their photos to appear in our publications can let the photographer know.			
Signature of authorized rep.:		Date:	

Revision: Oct 2024